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NSWCCC Swimming Championships 2024

Results - Session 1
 
Event 1  Girls 12-14 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

MSBY1 1:58.69

1) Ho, Allisa 13 2) Van Hooft, Lucy 14

3) Liu, Rena 14 4) Costelloe, Hannah 14

MWSY2 1:59.29

1) Joh, Chloe 12 2) Treadwell, Olivia 14

3) Ward, Emma 14 4) Linssen, Rebecca 14

MCBT3 2:00.08

1) Stephen, Poppi 13 2) Cashman, Gemma 13

3) Hayes, Hannah 14 4) Groves, Natalie 14

MSWL4 2:00.09

1) Cleghorn, Laani 14 2) Barlow, Harper 14

3) Weeks, Ava 13 4) Campbell, London 13

OLSY5 2:00.20

1) Moses, Charli 13 2) Pyper, Georgia 13

3) Smith, Andie 14 4) Johnson, Kiani 14

STCS6 2:00.40

1) Kazda, Sophie 14 2) Gan, Isabella 14

3) Gould, Molly 13 4) Saha, Saskia 12

TCCG7 2:01.98

1) Schultz, Tegan 14 2) Toole, Charlotte 13

3) Ross, Ivy 14 4) Douglas, Stella 14

SMAR8 2:02.49

1) Spinks, Katie 14 2) Steele, Tahnee 14

3) Denovan, Matilda 13 4) Whitton, Alexis 13

CAMN9 2:02.68

1) Coleman-Byrnes, Hannah 14 2) Sproule, Savannah 12

3) Scoular, Molly 13 4) Neyland, Quin 13

SFWA10 2:05.81

1) Deaton, Siage 14 2) Perkins, Charlize 14

3) Flanagan, Lara 14 4) Turner, Rose 14

SMLI11 2:07.71

1) Green, Emma 13 2) Myers, Harper 14

3) Patch, Kayla 13 4) Rose, Ella 14

CAPA12 2:09.04

1) Gurman, Sienna 13 2) Locker-Cole, Taliesha 14

3) Clifford, Abigail 13 4) Fuduric, Antonija 14

 
Event 2  Boys 12-14 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

SSSY1 1:51.97

1) Lam, Christopher 14 2) Widjaja, Ryker 14

3) Spencer, Alexander 14 4) Low, Aleister 13

PEBY2 1:52.82

1) Bone, Ashton 13 2) Wright, Archie 13

3) O'Grady, Zac 14 4) Kingsley, Harper 14

SEBY3 1:54.66

1) Atherton, Logan 14 2) Stark, Cooper 14

3) Regattieri, Kaiden 14 4) McCarthy, Billy 14

SGPA4 1:54.91

1) Tsagalas, Denham 14 2) Sciffer, Benjamin 14

3) Poulton-Gregory, Tyler 14 4) Keepence, Noah 14

MESY5 1:56.03

1) Yang, Aiden 14 2) Yoon, Matthew 12

3) Tannous, Robert 14 4) Park, Gabriel 13

ERWL6 1:58.05

1) Browne, Cameron 14 2) Schulze, Jake 13

3) Prem, Jye 14 4) Ardita, Callum 13

XCLI7 1:58.17

1) Solman, Jack 14 2) Tobin, Rocky 14

3) Ranyard, Harry 14 4) Mulligan, Isaac 14

PXMN8 2:03.09

1) De Carle, Charles 13 2) Burns, Oliver 14

3) Jones, Archie 14 4) Griffin, Mackinley 13

TCCG9 2:04.27

1) Charles, Thomas 14 2) Toparis, Tyler 13

3) Watson, Stephen 14 4) Harmer, Alexander 14

RBWF10 2:07.22

1) Johnson, Thomas 13 2) Hodder, Snow 14

3) Howe, Charlie 13 4) Glasson, Mac 14

 
Event 3  Girls 15-16 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

PCLI1 1:53.51

1) Smith, Keeley 16 2) Elsley, Tessa 15

3) Stringer, Chelsea 15 4) Schubert, Cleo 16

SMBY2 1:54.75

1) Durkin, Zara 16 2) Burke, Zoe 16

3) Covich, Mila 16 4) Oakhill, Jessica 15

MAMN3 1:54.88

1) Rees, Kaitlin 16 2) Burge, Luca 15

3) Kelly, Lilah 15 4) Potts, Eva 16

MACS4 1:54.91

1) Wilmore, Charlotte 15 2) Mulcahy, Isobel 15

3) Harkin, Charlotte 16 4) Purcell, Robyn 16

BRSY5 1:57.31

1) Tu, Sin-Yi 16 2) Garcia, Julia 16

3) Skene, Willow 15 4) Dommel, Genevieve 16

SPWL6 1:59.18

1) Wood, Hannah 16 2) Knox, Olivia 16

3) Matushevky, Vivianne 16 4) Nothdurfter, Alexandra 15

MWSY7 2:02.07

1) Lakic, Angela 16 2) Lange, Evie 15

3) Ostapenko, Maya 15 4) Mitchell-Cook, Sophie 15

MCBT8 2:06.04

1) Groves, Madalene 15 2) Lenehan, Macey 15

3) Allen, Lara 16 4) Cassel, Molly 16

SHCG9 2:09.75

1) Derrick, Grace 16 2) Cram, Caitlyn 15

3) Lake, Ellie 15 4) Peacey, Ashlee 15

CMPA10 2:10.48

1) Velasco, Giselle 15 2) Rigney, Ava 16

3) Eammano, Kansinee 16

 
Event 4  Boys 15-16 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

SGPA1 1:44.16

1) Colman, Jaxon 16 2) Harris, Joshua 16

3) Sullivan, Sean 15 4) Tuioti, Kobe 15

DESY2 1:46.09

1) Dunnell, Lincoln 15 2) Sanders, Cooper 15

3) Smith, Bailey 16 4) Griggs, Beau 16

MRSY3 1:46.11

1) Gunawan, Kenzo 15 2) Kondilios, Christopher 16

3) Swan, Ari 16 4) Hudson, Ethan 16

SDPA4 1:46.52
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(Event 4  Boys 15-16 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

SEBY5 1:47.01

1) Regattieri, Tahj 16 2) Tucker, Cruz 15

3) Rutherford, Harry 16 4) Pearson, Eden 16

CMMN6 1:50.13

1) Ford, Alexander 16 2) Cousins, Harry 16

3) Sandstrom, Chance 15 4) Webster, Lachlan 16

JSBT7 1:55.67

1) Grant, Joshua 16 2) Frew, Patrick 15

3) Pell, William 15 4) Johnston, Kingston 16

TCCG8 1:57.54

1) Treloar, Toby 16 2) Watson, Thomas 16

3) Watson, Chris 16 4) Zhu, Leo 15

 
Event 5  Girls Open 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

MSWL1 1:52.92

1) Cole, Jessica 17 2) Agnew, Charlotte 17

3) Miller, Ivy 17 4) Staniforth, Stephanie 17

BRBY2 1:53.94

1) Cooper, Sophia 17 2) Draper, Audrey 17

3) Smith, Indie 17 4) Dixon, Zannah 18

MCAR3 1:58.25

1) Smith, Tilani 16 2) Stewart, Lily 15

3) Trewern, Abbey 17 4) Butler, Colbie 16

SCPA4 2:00.70

1) Heffernan, Lucienne 16 2) Kimmings, Mackenzie 16

3) Ross, Julia 16 4) James, Polly 14

BCSY5 2:01.67

1) Ryan, Jessica 18 2) Johnson, Monique 17

3) Wong, Millie 17 4) King, Juliet 17

MWSY6 2:02.03

1) Brown, Sienna 18 2) Jordaan, Alicia 17

3) Linssen, Amy 17 4) Viola, Ziani 17

FRMN7 2:04.75

1) Breasley, Daisy 17 2) Scott, Imogen 17

3) Dimmock, Jorgia 17 4) Widseth, Andie 17

MCBT8 2:17.61

1) Milgate, Lillian 17 2) Johnson, Jeorgia 18

3) Cullen-Ward, Bronte 18 4) McPhail, Georgie 18

 
Event 6  Boys Open 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

SGPA1 1:40.01

1) Smith, Jaxson 17 2) Bracken, Phinnean 17

3) Pullen, Oliver 18 4) Nothdurfter, Andrew 17

TCCG2 1:43.20

1) Charles, Max 17 2) Watson, James 17

3) Shepherd, Duke 18 4) Schultz, Jackson 18

MESY3 1:43.23

1) Zufferey, Etienne 17 2) Towle, Benjamin 18

3) Wilson, Oliver 17 4) Costelloe, Matthew 18

ERWL4 1:44.83

1) Wilson, Jack 18 2) Norris, Darcy 17

3) Beaumont, Jayden 17 4) Anthes, Riley 17

RCSY5 1:44.85

1) Keelty, Jacob 18 2) Guastella, Hugo 17

3) Macri, Liam 18 4) Ioannou, Corey 18

SEBY6 1:46.39

1) Puata, Kale 18 2) Bunney, Lachlan 17

3) Jones, Cooper 17 4) Farraway, Emerson 17

MTLI7 1:48.02

1) Wellm, Alex 16 2) Bourke, Jack 16

3) Seamer, Alexander 15 4) French, Jack 17

FRMN--- DQ

1) Simpson, Charlie 17 2) Blair, Alexander 17

3) Aloupis Banks, Conna 18 4) Ward, Sampson 17

 
Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MWSY 12Joh, Chloe1 29.06

JPLI 12Becker, Coco2 29.08

SSCS 12Park, Dana3 29.79

MMBY 12Andrews, Lilly4 30.30

SLBY 12Sansom, Anna*5 30.64

CCWL 12Paillas, Siair*5 30.64

BRSY 12Gibbons, Isabella7 31.18

MAMN 12Kelly, Abigail8 31.73

SWSY 12Na'a, Lilly*9 31.79

SFWL 12Aguilar, Jewel Maddison*9 31.79

SJLI 12Higgins, Chloe11 31.95

STCS 12Saha, Saskia12 32.32

BCMN 12Dilley, Chelsea13 32.49

BCSY 12Wong, Hallie14 32.50

CMPA 12Fox, Billie15 32.91

TCCG 12Smith, Laura16 33.87

SCPA 12Edwards, Audrey17 34.48

MCBT 12Wiradi, Neorrah18 36.15

MCWA 12Christoff, Isla19 36.23

SJBT 12Hanson, Lillith20 37.57

MCAR 12Wall, Amity21 44.58

 
Event 8  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MESY 12Yoon, Matthew1 30.16

JBSY 12Wild, Lachlan2 31.76

CCSY 12Kopec, Jackson3 32.12

SFWL 12Kim, Luchio4 32.53

JEWL 12Coughlan, Jenson5 32.89

MRSY 12Patterson, Stirling6 33.69

PXMN 12Leszcynski, Lachlan7 33.93

JPLI 12Backhouse, Billy8 33.94

JSBT 12Neich, Ryan9 34.11

PXMN 12Lawrence, Hamish10 34.52

MTLI 12Walle, Skooda11 34.77

SMAR 12Hausfeld, Jake12 35.10

SSPA 12Mercer, Ruari13 35.16

PEBY 12Binns, Connor14 35.36

SRBT 12Osborne, Max15 36.23

PABY 12Currie-Stuart, Kobi16 36.78

XCPA 12Alfaro, Drako17 37.55

SMAR 12Hausfeld, Evan18 39.23

HCCG 12Summerfield, Hamish19 39.71

 
Event 9  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMAR 13Whitton, Alexis1 27.59
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(Event 9  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAMN 13Neyland, Quin2 28.49

MEBY 13Gartner, Makenzi3 28.73

MSWL 13Campbell, London4 29.06

MCLI 13Harrison, Bianca5 29.64

CAPA 13Gurman, Sienna6 29.70

MSBY 13Ho, Allisa7 29.90

FRMN 13Slee, Ivy8 30.09

MDWA 13Figgis, Darcey9 30.28

OLSY 13Moses, Charli10 30.33

LCCS 13Jamieson, Hannah11 30.42

CCWL 13Mackiewicz, Charlee12 30.60

BPPA 13Hume, Zara13 30.65

BCSY 13Corbett, Kelsey14 30.68

CALI 13Sutherland, Sophie15 30.85

JSBT 13Chapman, Hannah16 30.95

LCCS 13Damian, Abigail17 30.99

SJBT 13Lavelle, Phoebe*18 31.11

MAPA 13Walkinshaw, Lucy*18 31.11

STCS 13Gould, Molly20 31.12

OLSY 13Pyper, Georgia21 31.34

SMAR 13Denovan, Matilda22 31.44

XAWA 13James, Isla23 31.79

MWSY 13Whitty, Emma24 31.87

TCCG 13Toole, Charlotte25 32.55

MACG 13Pearce, Chloe26 32.96

 
Event 10  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSSY 13Low, Aleister1 27.12

MESY 13Park, Gabriel2 27.46

CCWL 13Blanch, Lincoln3 27.84

PEBY 13Bone, Ashton4 28.45

SJBT 13Stevens, Harrison5 28.78

SSPA 13Alvarez, Lucas6 28.91

SHCG 13Harris, Jake7 29.60

PEBY 13Wright, Archie8 29.62

BPPA 13Brown, Luke9 29.86

PXMN 13Griffin, Mackinley10 29.88

PCLI 13Schubert, Cruze11 29.91

JOMN 13Stocks, Riley12 30.01

DESY 13Curry, Scott13 30.30

MCAR 13McCann, Edward14 30.43

AQSY 13Dignan, Noah15 30.53

JPLI 13Wilson, Luke16 30.64

LCCG 13Donne, Isaac17 31.75

XAWA 13Scott, Benjamin18 32.16

SFWA 13Watt, Israel19 32.20

RBWF 13Howe, Charlie20 32.60

SPAR 13Walmsley, Thomas21 38.01

 
Event 11  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSY 14Esposito, Isabella1 28.18

MSBY 14Costelloe, Hannah2 28.26

STCS 14Kazda, Sophie3 28.51

SJPA 14Dale, Olivia4 28.71

SBWL 14Betar, Georgia5 29.27

OLSY 14Johnson, Kiani6 29.31

SSCS 14David, Georgia7 29.40

MACS 14Hill, Lulu8 29.53

HSWL 14Turner, Aimee9 29.59

SFWA 14Turner, Rose10 29.60

MWSY 14Ward, Emma11 29.67

MEBY 14Lee, Lucia*12 29.71

MCBT 14Groves, Natalie*12 29.71

SHCG 14Johnson, Halle14 29.72

TCCG 14Schultz, Tegan15 29.81

TSPA 14Pearsall, Keisha16 29.84

MCBT 14Hayes, Hannah17 29.87

CLMN 14Cassidy, Yasmin18 30.04

JOLI 14Skorupski, Kiara19 30.29

CMPA 14Smith, Ruby20 30.89

SMAR 14Steele, Tahnee21 31.42

PXMN 14Dimmock, Alannah22 31.47

SMLI 14Myers, Harper23 31.65

SMAR 14Spinks, Katie24 31.96

XAWA 14Dwyer, Maeve25 33.83

 
Event 12  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MCSY 14Karatas, Patrick1 26.51

SBBY 14McDermott, Kye2 26.53

SCPA 14Kelly, Finn3 28.01

TCSY 14Gong, Lachlan4 28.05

CALI 14Pope, Archie5 28.08

MESY 14Yang, Aiden6 28.12

CBSY 14Kang, Bada7 28.61

MCWL 14Moore, Oliver8 28.66

MAMN 14Lynch, Jacob9 28.67

SSPA 14Thorne, Lucas10 28.81

TSPA 14Reid, James11 28.85

SGPA 14Keepence, Noah12 28.88

PEBY 14O'Grady, Zac13 28.91

CAMN 14Trickey, Owen14 29.25

XCLI 14Solman, Jack15 29.79

TCCG 14Harmer, Alexander16 30.57

SMAR 14Whitton, Cooper17 30.64

HCCG 14Pritchard, Zaviar18 30.81

RBWF 14Hodder, Snow19 31.34

RBWF 14Glasson, Mac20 33.56

MDWA 14Pope, Jack--- DQ

 
Event 13  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMBY 15Barbour, Charli1 26.98

SPWL 15Nothdurfter, Alexandra2 27.44

HSWL 15Humphery, Gemma3 27.60

MACS 15Wilmore, Charlotte4 28.47

DCSY 15Moles, Gracie5 28.54

CLMN 15Scislo, Sophie6 28.83

SMBY 15Oakhill, Jessica7 28.90

JPLI 15Tyler, Holly8 28.99

PCLI 15Stringer, Chelsea*9 29.01

CLMN 15Bamford, Piper*9 29.01
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(Event 13  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCCS 15Damian, Eliza11 29.03

TSPA 15Regner, Peyton12 29.07

CAPA 15Joyce, Matilda13 29.48

SMAR 15Hannaford, Audrey14 29.55

JBSY 15Campbell, Emily15 29.78

PXMN 15Irvine, Isabella16 30.02

MWSY 15Lange, Evie17 30.12

JSBT 15Olah, Anise18 30.73

MCAR 15Stewart, Lily19 31.09

MACG 15Roddy, Cybella*20 31.33

JSBT 15Horstman, Edie*20 31.33

SHCG 15Peacey, Ashlee22 31.56

 
Event 14  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MKSY 15Skrabak, Samuel1 25.09

MNSY 15Screen, Cooper2 25.13

MCSY 15Longbottom, Tom3 25.49

SGPA 15Sullivan, Sean*4 25.73

LSSY 15Gooi, Cayden*4 25.73

PEBY 15Bone, Bodi6 26.04

TCLI 15Hensley, Will7 26.06

SDPA 15Csillag, Luke8 26.19

SFWL 15Chelin, Nicolas9 26.59

CCWL 15Cocksedge, Archie10 26.66

PEBY 15Greenwood, Taj11 26.70

HSWL 15Dale, Riley12 26.82

SDPA 15Grand, Luke13 27.02

TCCG 15Zhu, Leo14 27.16

CMMN 15Sandstrom, Chance15 27.89

MABT 15Letham, William16 28.02

MTLI 15Seamer, Alexander17 28.28

SMAR 15Akinyemi, Zacheriah18 32.23

 
Event 15  Girls 16 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RCSY 16Ring, Asha1 26.74

SJBY 16Mead, Jodie2 26.88

MAMN 16Rees, Kaitlin3 27.87

TCSY 16Luongo, Talia4 28.09

MCBT 16Cassel, Molly5 28.23

MACS 16Harkin, Charlotte6 28.38

MTWL 16Antala, Ava7 28.43

PCLI 16Schubert, Cleo8 28.75

FCSY 16Iannello, Sofia9 28.77

SMBY 16Durkin, Zara10 28.79

OMPA 16Lake, Stephanie11 29.11

BRSY 16Dommel, Genevieve*12 29.16

MSWL 16Cleghorn, Charlie*12 29.16

MCAR 16Butler, Colbie14 29.76

TCCG 16Wehbe, Jade15 29.90

LCCS 16Hill, Amy16 30.02

PEPA 16Bolton, Isabella17 30.15

SCPA 16Ross, Julia18 30.23

MCAR 16Smith, Tilani19 30.28

MACS 16Romaniuk, Zoe20 30.88

SHCG 16Derrick, Grace21 32.08

XAWA 16Sheil, Lia22 32.24

 
Event 16  Boys 16 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMMN 16Webster, Lachlan1 25.50

JPLI 16Eiler, Carlo2 26.24

CMMN 16Ford, Alexander3 26.30

DESY 16Griggs, Beau4 26.32

LASY 16Jessop, Otis5 26.36

SHCG 16Winsor, Jake*6 26.44

MRSY 16Kondilios, Christopher*6 26.44

LSBT 16Wilson, Jacob8 26.45

SEBY 16Regattieri, Tahj9 26.51

CALI 16Batinovic, Hudson*10 26.66

MCWL 16Napier, Charlie*10 26.66

SDPA 16Nekic, Oliver12 26.93

CCMSY 16Buckett, Vectis13 26.94

JSBT 16Johnston, Kingston14 27.15

SGPA 16Colman, Jaxon15 27.33

SEBY 16Pearson, Eden16 27.37

KDWA 16Gaskin, William17 27.48

MCAR 16Davy, Lachlan18 28.83

TCCG 16Watson, Thomas19 29.69

 
Event 17  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSBY 18Wunsch, Olivia1 25.04

MMBY 17Kralka, Dominika2 27.13

BRBY 18Dixon, Zannah3 27.68

MSWL 17Staniforth, Stephanie4 27.77

SPSY 18Rogerson, Camille5 28.72

SJBT 17Bruce, Joely6 28.73

FRMN 17Widseth, Andie7 28.74

BCSY 17King, Juliet8 28.75

MWSY 17Linssen, Amy9 28.82

MACS 18Needs, Claire10 29.27

KDWA 17Pope, Addison11 29.38

ASMN 17Smith, Matilda12 29.69

SJLI 17Thompson, Hannah13 29.86

MCAR 17Trewern, Abbey14 29.93

BPPA 18Chapman, Sophie Rose15 30.16

MCBT 18McPhail, Georgie16 30.51

TCCG 18Leahy, Alannah17 31.03

HCCG 17Taylor, Eliza18 31.30

 
Event 18  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCPA 18Yago, Caleb1 23.28

MESY 18Costelloe, Matthew2 24.09

SSSY 18Gifford, Mark3 24.94

SMLI 18Wilkinson, Clayton4 24.97

SGPA 17Bracken, Phinnean5 24.98

RCSY 18Ioannou, Corey6 25.26

CCSY 18Pham, Lachlan7 25.27

TCCG 18Schultz, Jackson8 25.42

TCLI 18Kilburn, Harry9 25.44

SJBT 17Heitzmann, Callum10 25.54

PABY 18Doorey, Jack11 25.70
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(Event 18  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TCCG 17Charles, Max12 25.85

MTWL 17Williams, Nathan13 25.87

SEBY 17Bunney, Lachlan14 26.11

JSBT 17Bennett, Samuel15 26.18

MCWL 17Moore, Aleksander16 26.22

SFWA 17Forwood, Archie17 26.26

FRMN 17Simpson, Charlie18 26.91

MDWA 17Figgis, Bailey19 27.45

AJMN 17McFadden, Theodore20 27.49

 
Event 19  Girls 12-15 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

BPPA 12Busa, Alena S91 38.97 295

SEDBY 14Sebire, Elodie S142 42.19 235

TSPA 13Thorp, Savannah S193 35.88 209

SFWL 15Auditore, Accalia S194 37.79 179

SEDBY 15Driscoll, Indigo S145 53.35 116

 
Event 20  Boys 12-15 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

JEWL 15Spencer, Trae S91 32.29 369

XCPA 12Tarr, James S102 32.58 359

CMMN 15Webster, Sebastian S153 31.53 339

JEWL 14Driscoll, Oskar S144 33.45 329

SEDBY 14Ainscow, Dylan S145 46.33 124

SEDBY 13Hyde-Grofski, Jaydon S146 50.51 96

LSSY 15Bileci, Alessandro S147 51.01 93

LSSY 13Caudullo, Nicholas S148 55.31 73

TCCG 14Price, Harrison S199 48.19 60

EOSY 15White, Callum S1410 1:08.71 38

TCCG 14Sargent, Preston S611 2:36.98 5

 
Event 21  Girls 16 & Over 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

SVSY 17Bruzzese, Stephanie S141 30.37 630

STCS 16Flynn, Stella S62 44.22 399

MNSY 16Douglass, Poppy S83 42.39 319

BRBY 18Booth, Katie S104 42.94 259

MWSY 16Websdale, Emma S145 53.58 115

SEDBY 16Casey, Gemma S146 57.62 92

ASMN 17Redgrove, Indilia S147 58.37 89

MWSY 17Websdale, Chloe S198 48.82 83

MDWL 17Badawi, Maya S149 1:02.54 72

 
Event 22  Boys 16 & Over 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

SEDBY 18Teichtahl, David S141 33.21 336

CMMN 17Bradshaw, William S192 28.88 277

XCPA 18Gardiner, Samuel S143 35.67 271

MDWL 18Buda, Justin S144 36.96 244

MACG 18Guppy, Russell S195 32.07 202

SEDBY 16Jackson, Isaac S146 39.75 196

SGPA 17Dimech-O'Connell, Daniel S197 37.17 130

SCMN 16Bowen, Ari S198 38.01 121

FRMN 18Brown, Alexander S149 53.48 81

HSWL 18Lavilles, Nathaniel S1410 1:04.18 47

HCSY 17Edds, Alex S14--- X44.94

 
Event 23  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MWSY 12Joh, Chloe1 31.95

JPLI 12Becker, Coco2 32.05

MMBY 12Andrews, Lilly3 32.16

SFWL 12Aguilar, Jewel Maddison4 32.33

STCS 12Saha, Saskia5 34.46

SJLI 12Higgins, Chloe6 34.78

AQSY 12Carney, Sybella7 35.14

CMPA 12Fox, Billie8 38.73

MAMN 12Howe, Elsie9 39.38

TCCG 12Smith, Laura10 39.86

SCPA 12Edwards, Audrey11 40.16

MCBT 12Wiradi, Neorrah12 41.86

MCWA 12Christoff, Isla13 43.68

 
Event 24  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSY 12Kopec, Jackson1 34.00

MESY 12Yoon, Matthew2 34.68

PXMN 12Lawrence, Hamish3 37.98

SFWL 12Kim, Luchio4 41.72

PABY 12Currie-Stuart, Kobi5 43.46

SSPA 12Mercer, Ruari6 44.05

JOLI 12Stonefield, Dax7 45.42

SMAR 12Hausfeld, Jake8 45.69

XAWA 12Fry, Aiden9 1:11.26

MABT 12Potgieter, Jonathon--- DQ

 
Event 25  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAMN 13Neyland, Quin1 31.66

CAPA 13Gurman, Sienna2 32.05

MEBY 13Gartner, Makenzi3 32.09

MCBT 13Cashman, Gemma4 32.78

MSWL 13Campbell, London5 33.08

FRMN 13Rayfield, Indi6 33.09

LCCS 13Jamieson, Hannah7 33.25

BCSY 13Corbett, Kelsey8 33.87

SVSY 13Zhang, Chloe9 33.91

MAPA 13Walkinshaw, Lucy10 34.11

SMAR 13Whitton, Alexis11 34.35

MDWA 13Figgis, Darcey12 35.25

CALI 13Sutherland, Sophie13 36.27

MACG 13Pearce, Chloe14 37.28

 
Event 26  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MESY 13Park, Gabriel1 29.24

SSSY 13Low, Aleister2 29.98

SHCG 13Harris, Jake3 31.20

PEBY 13Wright, Archie4 31.29

BPPA 13Brown, Luke5 32.81

CCWL 13Blanch, Lincoln6 33.21

SSPA 13Alvarez, Lucas7 33.38

AJMN 13Richardson, Frederick8 33.56

SJBT 13Stevens, Harrison9 34.22

SJLI 13Higgins, Blake10 35.25
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(Event 26  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SFWA 13Damini, Rowdy11 39.74

SPAR 13Walmsley, Thomas12 45.20

 
Event 27  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSBY 14Costelloe, Hannah1 30.65

SJPA 14Dale, Olivia2 30.85

SHCG 14Johnson, Halle3 30.90

MWSY 14Treadwell, Olivia4 30.96

STCS 14Kazda, Sophie5 31.02

MCWL 14Hocking, Kara6 31.41

SJBT 14Messner, Abbie7 31.70

SUSY 14Esposito, Isabella8 32.10

SFWA 14Turner, Rose9 32.77

HSWL 14Turner, Aimee10 33.13

SCMN 14Judd, Eleanor11 33.31

JOLI 14Skorupski, Kiara12 33.53

SMAR 14Steele, Tahnee13 36.35

 
Event 28  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTLI 14Wellm, Timothy1 28.69

SBBY 14McDermott, Kye2 29.30

GCPA 14Ison, William3 29.91

MCSY 14Karatas, Patrick4 30.23

CBSY 14Kang, Bada5 30.26

GCPA 14Lau, Murdoch6 31.64

ASMN 14Bailey, Axel7 32.25

TCCG 14Watson, Stephen8 32.26

SMAR 14Whitton, Cooper9 36.86

RBWF 14Smith, Jed10 39.04

 
Event 29  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPWL 15Nothdurfter, Alexandra1 29.67

SMBY 15Oakhill, Jessica2 30.45

CLMN 15Scislo, Sophie3 30.82

HSWL 15Humphery, Gemma4 30.90

MTLI 15Hoffman, Willa5 31.47

LCCS 15Damian, Eliza6 31.55

FCSY 15Bautista, Sienna7 31.99

TSPA 15Regner, Peyton8 32.17

SMAR 15Hannaford, Audrey9 32.92

JSBT 15Horstman, Edie10 33.65

CACG 15Fitzpatrick, Michaela11 33.88

MCAR 15Stewart, Lily12 34.85

 
Event 30  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SDPA 15Csillag, Luke1 26.83

MKSY 15Skrabak, Samuel2 27.44

SSSY 15Low, Oliver3 28.13

PEBY 15Greenwood, Taj4 28.25

TCLI 15Hensley, Will5 28.74

PAMN 15Raven, Jaydn6 29.02

ERWL 15Miller, Max7 30.07

MABT 15Letham, William8 31.55

SMAR 15Akinyemi, Zacheriah9 36.31

MACG 15Ambrose, Cooper10 37.83

 
Event 31  Girls 16 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJBY 16Mead, Jodie1 28.97

TCSY 16Luongo, Talia2 29.10

PCLI 16Smith, Keeley3 29.35

FCSY 16Iannello, Sofia4 29.75

MTWL 16Antala, Ava5 29.89

MCBT 16Cassel, Molly6 30.00

PCLI 16Schubert, Cleo7 31.08

MCAR 16Smith, Tilani8 31.42

MACS 16Harkin, Charlotte9 31.50

CCWL 16Blanch, Olivia10 31.56

AJMN 16Flannery, Maddy11 31.80

SCPA 16Heffernan, Lucienne12 31.96

OMPA 16Lake, Stephanie13 32.22

TCCG 16Wehbe, Jade14 34.47

 
Event 32  Boys 16 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSY 16Kingston, Taj1 27.36

SEBY 16Regattieri, Tahj2 27.49

CMMN 16Ford, Alexander3 27.65

SDPA 16Nekic, Oliver4 28.19

MCWL 16Napier, Charlie5 28.26

LSBT 16Wilson, Jacob6 28.90

MTLI 16Bourke, Jack7 29.06

SHCG 16Winsor, Jake8 29.47

LASY 16Jessop, Otis9 29.90

KDWA 16Gaskin, William10 30.23

 
Event 33  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSBY 18Wunsch, Olivia1 26.62

MMBY 17Kralka, Dominika2 28.30

ALSY 17Gerstner, Ivy3 30.10

SJBT 17Bruce, Joely4 30.57

MCAR 17Trewern, Abbey5 30.77

MACS 18Kim, Tegan6 31.12

SBWL 17Simpson, Jenna7 31.45

FRMN 17Breasley, Daisy8 32.23

BPPA 18Chapman, Sophie Rose9 32.92

JPLI 18Andrews, Riley10 33.15

HCCG 17Simmons, Emma11 33.59

BCSY 17King, Juliet12 34.33

 
Event 34  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MESY 18Costelloe, Matthew1 25.42

GCPA 18Yago, Caleb2 25.47

SMLI 18Wilkinson, Clayton3 26.62

TCCG 18Schultz, Jackson4 27.22

SJBT 17Heitzmann, Callum5 27.47

SEBY 17Bunney, Lachlan6 27.78

MDWA 17Figgis, Bailey7 28.69

HSWL 17Rutter, Zachary8 28.79

BCMN 18Young, Cobi9 29.67
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Event 35  Girls 12-15 50 LC Metre Butterfly Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

SFWL 15Auditore, Accalia S191 45.17 115

BPPA 12Busa, Alena S92 57.16 102

TSPA 13Thorp, Savannah S193 48.82 91

 
Event 36  Boys 12-15 50 LC Metre Butterfly Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

JEWL 14Driscoll, Oskar S141 39.84 243

CMMN 15Webster, Sebastian S152 39.15 217

JEWL 15Spencer, Trae S93 43.04 190

 
Event 37  Girls 16 & Over 50 LC Metre Butterfly Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

SVSY 17Bruzzese, Stephanie S141 33.10 666

STCS 16Flynn, Stella S62 49.98 330

 
Event 38  Boys 16 & Over 50 LC Metre Butterfly Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

XCPA 18Gardiner, Samuel S141 37.87 283

CMMN 17Bradshaw, William S192 33.65 211

MACG 18Guppy, Russell S193 38.52 141

SEDBY 18Teichtahl, David S144 47.92 139

SCMN 16Bowen, Ari S195 48.21 72

HSWL 18Lavilles, Nathaniel S14--- DQ

 
Event 39  Girls 12-14 200 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSBY 14Costelloe, Hannah1 2:16.32

MAPA 14Langley, Maisie2 2:16.34

SUSY 14Esposito, Isabella3 2:16.71

CAMN 13Neyland, Quin4 2:21.05

SMAR 13Whitton, Alexis5 2:21.16

JTWL 14Wragg-Leighton, Isabella6 2:21.18

OLSY 14Johnson, Kiani7 2:21.88

MCBT 14Groves, Natalie8 2:24.25

BRBY 14Mimmo, Tabitha9 2:24.56

TCCG 14Douglas, Stella10 2:24.74

SCMN 14Judd, Eleanor11 2:27.27

MCLI 13Harrison, Bianca12 2:30.80

XAWA 13DeMamiel, Zahli13 2:32.39

 
Event 40  Boys 12-14 200 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SBBY 14McDermott, Kye1 2:08.03

GCPA 14Ison, William2 2:08.55

SCPA 14Kelly, Finn3 2:09.65

PEBY 13Bone, Ashton4 2:12.66

PXMN 13Griffin, Mackinley5 2:22.82

HCSY 14Keshishiam, Zareh6 2:23.01

MDWA 14Pope, Jack7 2:23.70

SVSY 14Anyakoha, Robert8 2:23.73

CCWL 13Blanch, Lincoln9 2:23.96

XCLI 14Solman, Jack10 2:28.13

SHCG 13Harris, Jake11 2:33.33

SMAR 14Whitton, Cooper12 2:34.50

 
Event 41  Girls 15-16 200 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RCSY 16Ring, Asha1 2:07.58

SJBY 16Mead, Jodie2 2:08.86

MMBY 15Barbour, Charli3 2:10.62

MACS 15Mulcahy, Isobel4 2:11.28

SMBY 15Oakhill, Jessica5 2:12.62

MACS 16Harkin, Charlotte6 2:12.75

OMPA 16Lake, Stephanie7 2:15.75

MAMN 16Rees, Kaitlin8 2:15.97

PCLI 16Schubert, Cleo9 2:17.15

PCLI 15Elsley, Tessa10 2:18.13

MCAR 16Smith, Tilani11 2:18.18

JBSY 16Fitzgerald, Emily12 2:19.31

JBSY 15Campbell, Emily13 2:22.58

SJBT 15Bennett, Sienna14 2:26.64

SHCG 15Peacey, Ashlee15 2:31.46

HCCG 15Buck, Emily16 2:34.53

 
Event 42  Boys 15-16 200 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEBY 15Bone, Bodi1 2:01.39

CCWL 15Cocksedge, Archie2 2:04.14

DESY 16Griggs, Beau3 2:04.19

TCLI 15Hensley, Will4 2:04.94

SDPA 15Grand, Luke5 2:08.38

RCSY 16Fleming, Nicholas6 2:09.10

JSBT 16Johnston, Kingston7 2:12.64

PAMN 16Jenkinson, Jett8 2:14.37

SHCG 16Winsor, Jake9 2:14.64

CALI 16Batinovic, Hudson10 2:18.16

 
Event 43  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FRMN 17Widseth, Andie1 2:11.19

KDWA 17Pope, Addison2 2:16.11

BRBY 17Cooper, Sophia3 2:16.27

OKSY 17Alexiou, Jasmine4 2:19.70

MACS 17Lechner, Phoebe5 2:21.75

MCAR 17Trewern, Abbey6 2:21.81

MSWL 17Staniforth, Stephanie7 2:23.40

SJLI 17Thompson, Hannah8 2:23.77

MCBT 18Johnson, Jeorgia9 3:19.07

 
Event 44  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LASY 17Freeman, Solomon1 1:57.71

MTWL 17Williams, Nathan2 1:58.44

TCCG 18Schultz, Jackson3 1:58.87

SCPA 18Kelly, Hunter4 1:58.91

SGPA 17Smith, Jaxson5 2:03.09

MTLI 17French, Jack6 2:07.88

SFWA 17Forwood, Archie7 2:10.04

FRMN 17Ward, Sampson8 2:10.68

JSBT 17Bennett, Samuel9 2:17.82

MESY 17Zufferey, Etienne10 2:22.65
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Event 45  Girls 12-13 100 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BPPA 13Hume, Zara1 1:14.17

MCBT 13Cashman, Gemma2 1:14.38

LCCS 13Jamieson, Hannah3 1:14.58

MEBY 13Gartner, Makenzi4 1:14.63

SMAR 13Whitton, Alexis5 1:15.37

BCSY 13Corbett, Kelsey6 1:15.57

JPLI 12Becker, Coco7 1:16.05

MWSY 12Joh, Chloe8 1:16.96

CALI 13Skeels, Stella9 1:17.03

FRMN 13Rayfield, Indi10 1:18.50

MMBY 12Andrews, Lilly11 1:19.76

SFWL 12Aguilar, Jewel Maddison12 1:20.60

MDWA 13Figgis, Darcey13 1:21.65

TCCG 13Toole, Charlotte14 1:26.97

 
Event 46  Boys 12-13 100 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSSY 13Low, Aleister1 1:09.33

MESY 13Park, Gabriel2 1:10.17

ERWL 13Schulze, Jake3 1:11.82

PEBY 13Bone, Ashton4 1:14.36

BPPA 13Brown, Luke5 1:16.35

SHCG 13Harris, Jake6 1:19.84

RBWF 13Howe, Charlie7 1:21.61

PCLI 13Schubert, Cruze8 1:22.19

SFWA 13Busby, Luke9 1:23.93

 
Event 47  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MWSY 14Treadwell, Olivia1 1:10.63

MACS 14Hill, Lulu2 1:12.28

STCS 14Kazda, Sophie3 1:12.73

CMPA 14Smith, Ruby4 1:12.89

MCBT 14Hayes, Hannah5 1:13.97

TSPA 14Pearsall, Keisha6 1:14.13

DCSY 14Callon, Lily7 1:15.30

JTWL 14Wragg-Leighton, Isabella8 1:15.62

SHCG 14Johnson, Halle9 1:16.02

AJMN 14Flannery, Nelly10 1:17.84

BRBY 14Mimmo, Tabitha11 1:20.58

JPLI 14Wong, Lily-Mei12 1:21.55

SMAR 14Steele, Tahnee13 1:25.79

 
Event 48  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTLI 14Wellm, Timothy1 1:07.41

GCPA 14Ison, William2 1:08.69

CBSY 14Rutigliano, Jake3 1:10.32

SCPA 14Kelly, Finn4 1:12.13

HCSY 14Keshishiam, Zareh5 1:12.20

MMBY 14Fitzsimmons, Callum6 1:13.98

MCWL 14Moore, Oliver7 1:15.28

MDWA 14Pope, Jack8 1:15.97

TCCG 14Harmer, Alexander9 1:26.01

SMAR 14Whitton, Cooper10 1:26.07

 
Event 49  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAPA 15Joyce, Matilda1 1:08.53

MWSY 15Ostapenko, Maya2 1:09.05

MMBY 15Barbour, Charli3 1:09.14

MACS 15Mulcahy, Isobel4 1:09.71

PCLI 15Elsley, Tessa5 1:14.41

SJBT 15Bennett, Sienna6 1:15.33

SMAR 15Hannaford, Audrey7 1:15.81

CLMN 15Bamford, Piper8 1:16.08

HCCG 15Buck, Emily9 1:18.33

BRSY 15Skene, Willow10 1:22.31

 
Event 50  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEBY 15Bone, Bodi1 1:03.55

MKSY 15Skrabak, Samuel2 1:04.18

SDPA 15Csillag, Luke3 1:05.36

DESY 15Sanders, Cooper4 1:08.84

JOWL 15Aperau-Bob, Te Ari'i5 1:10.19

TCCG 15Zhu, Leo6 1:13.25

CMMN 15Sandstrom, Chance7 1:15.11

SRBT 15Duguid, Neil8 1:18.64

JHLI 15Kubils, Malekai9 1:19.17

SMAR 15Akinyemi, Zacheriah10 1:25.90

 
Event 51  Girls 16 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SMBY 16Durkin, Zara1 1:09.08

SJBY 16Milanovic, Lily2 1:09.67

MTWL 16Antala, Ava3 1:11.74

JPLI 16Becker, Holly4 1:11.79

JBSY 16Fitzgerald, Emily5 1:12.53

MCAR 16Smith, Tilani6 1:17.03

XAWA 16Sheil, Lia7 1:24.78

SJBT 16Heckendorf, Amelia8 1:28.13

 
Event 52  Boys 16 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CBSY 16Williams, Mefyn1 1:02.81

SEBY 16Regattieri, Tahj2 1:02.96

LSBT 16Wilson, Jacob3 1:07.19

MRSY 16Gibbons, James4 1:08.60

AGPA 16McIntyre, Ethan5 1:09.71

MCLI 16Hilkemeijer, Owen6 1:12.88

MTLI 16Bourke, Jack7 1:13.25

CCWL 16Spencer, Lincoln8 1:13.93

SCMN 16de Bock, Harry9 1:16.45

 
Event 53  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRBY 18Dixon, Zannah1 1:07.22

ALSY 17Gerstner, Ivy2 1:07.88

ASMN 17Smith, Matilda3 1:09.91

SBWL 17Simpson, Jenna4 1:13.28

OKSY 17Alexiou, Jasmine5 1:14.15

MCAR 17Trewern, Abbey6 1:17.18

JPLI 18Andrews, Riley7 1:19.79
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Event 54  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCPA 18Kelly, Hunter*1 1:00.97

MESY 18Costelloe, Matthew*1 1:00.97

TCCG 18Shepherd, Duke3 1:02.32

HCSY 17Morgan, William4 1:02.44

JSBT 18Pell, Thomas5 1:02.61

ERWL 17Anthes, Riley6 1:04.48

TCLI 18Kilburn, Harry7 1:06.16

MDWA 17Figgis, Bailey8 1:08.20

 
Event 55  Girls 12-14 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay 4 x 50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

MWSY1 2:13.87

1) Treadwell, Olivia 14 2) Ward, Emma 14

3) Joh, Chloe 12 4) Linssen, Rebecca 14

MCBT2 2:15.68

1) Hayes, Hannah 14 2) Cashman, Gemma 13

3) Stephen, Poppi 13 4) Groves, Natalie 14

MSBY3 2:17.27

1) Costelloe, Hannah 14 2) Sumner, Alannah 13

3) Ho, Allisa 13 4) Van Hooft, Lucy 14

STCS4 2:18.14

1) Saha, Saskia 12 2) Gan, Isabella 14

3) Kazda, Sophie 14 4) Gould, Molly 13

MSWL5 2:19.54

1) Barlow, Harper 14 2) Campbell, London 13

3) Cleghorn, Laani 14 4) Johnson, Sophia 14

TCCG6 2:20.04

1) Schultz, Tegan 14 2) Ross, Ivy 14

3) Douglas, Stella 14 4) Toole, Charlotte 13

BRSY7 2:20.80

1) Doyle, Tess 14 2) Gibbons, Isabella 12

3) Halim, Lily 13 4) Dommel, Juliana 14

MAPA8 2:23.14

1) Langley, Maisie 14 2) Chapman Read, Ava 13

3) Walkinshaw, Lucy 13 4) Roberts, Lily 13

SFWA9 2:24.72

1) Perkins, Charlize 14 2) Turner, Rose 14

3) Flanagan, Lara 14 4) Deaton, Siage 14

CAMN10 2:24.94

1) Scoular, Molly 13 2) Sproule, Savannah 12

3) Coleman-Byrnes, Hannah 14 4) Neyland, Quin 13

SMAR11 2:25.38

1) Whitton, Alexis 13 2) Spinks, Katie 14

3) Steele, Tahnee 14 4) Denovan, Matilda 13

SMLI12 2:26.61

1) Green, Emma 13 2) Rose, Ella 14

3) Myers, Harper 14 4) Patch, Kayla 13

 
Event 56  Boys 12-14 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay 4 x 50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

SSSY1 2:06.75

1) Low, Aleister 13 2) Widjaja, Ryker 14

3) Spencer, Alexander 14 4) Lam, Christopher 14

SGPA2 2:09.88

1) Sciffer, Benjamin 14 2) Keepence, Noah 14

3) Poulton-Gregory, Tyler 14 4) Tsagalas, Denham 14

MESY3 2:12.84

1) Park, Gabriel 13 2) Huynh, Byron 14

3) Yoon, Matthew 12 4) Yang, Aiden 14

ERWL4 2:13.74

1) Schulze, Jake 13 2) Barnes, Gwil 13

3) Prem, Jye 14 4) Ardita, Callum 13

SEBY5 2:13.99

1) Regattieri, Kaiden 14 2) Stark, Cooper 14

3) McCarthy, Billy 14 4) Atherton, Logan 14

PXMN6 2:23.72

1) Burns, Oliver 14 2) Griffin, Mackinley 13

3) De Carle, Charles 13 4) Jones, Archie 14

RBWF7 2:33.22

1) Howe, Charlie 13 2) Smith, Charlie 13

3) Webb, Jono 13 4) Hodder, Snow 14

TCCG8 2:37.21

1) Charles, Thomas 14 2) Harmer, Alexander 14

3) Watson, Stephen 14 4) Toparis, Tyler 13

 
Event 57  Girls 15-16 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay 4 x 50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

PCLI1 2:08.97

1) Elsley, Tessa 15 2) Smith, Keeley 16

3) Schubert, Cleo 16 4) Stringer, Chelsea 15

SMBY2 2:10.18

1) Durkin, Zara 16 2) Oakhill, Jessica 15

3) Burke, Zoe 16 4) Covich, Mila 16

SPWL3 2:11.38

1) Matushevky, Vivianne 16 2) Nothdurfter, Alexandra 15

3) Knox, Olivia 16 4) Wood, Hannah 16

MACS4 2:13.86

1) Mulcahy, Isobel 15 2) Romaniuk, Zoe 16

3) Harkin, Charlotte 16 4) Wilmore, Charlotte 15

SWSY5 2:14.03

1) Di Blasio, Isabella 15 2) Georges, Miah 16

3) Carolan, Hannah 16 4) Blacklock, Eve 16

BRSY6 2:16.09

1) Dommel, Genevieve 16 2) Weber, Teagan 16

3) Tu, Sin-Yi 16 4) Garcia, Julia 16

PXMN7 2:19.15

1) McNab, Lucinda 16 2) Irvine, Isabella 15

3) Pitfield, Mackenzie 16 4) Bowker, Bronte 16

CMPA8 2:25.06

1) Eammano, Kansinee 16 2) Velasco, Giselle 15

3) Suryathyo, Ziva 15

SHCG9 2:29.86

1) Derrick, Grace 16 2) Lake, Ellie 15

3) Peacey, Ashlee 15 4) Cram, Caitlyn 15

JSBT10 2:29.99

1) Dwyer, Laura 16 2) van Der Velde, Marley 16

3) Horstman, Edie 15 4) Olah, Anise 15

 
Event 58  Boys 15-16 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay 4 x 50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

SDPA1 1:59.87

1) Lawson, Thomas 16 2) Csillag, Luke 15

3) Nekic, Oliver 16 4) Grand, Luke 15

MRSY2 2:01.46

1) Gibbons, James 16 2) Hudson, Ethan 16

3) Kondilios, Christopher 16 4) Gunawan, Kenzo 15
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(Event 58  Boys 15-16 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay 4 x 50)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

SEBY3 2:05.15

1) Regattieri, Tahj 16 2) Tucker, Cruz 15

3) Rutherford, Harry 16 4) Pearson, Eden 16

DESY4 2:06.95

1) Sanders, Cooper 15 2) Correia, Lucas 16

3) Dunnell, Lincoln 15 4) Griggs, Beau 16

PAMN5 2:08.48

1) Jenkinson, Beau 15 2) Kohl, Brody 16

3) Raven, Jaydn 15 4) Jenkinson, Jett 16

MCWL6 2:10.19

1) See, Zackariah 15 2) Parish, Bryce 16

3) Napier, Charlie 16 4) Goosen, Zayd 15

JSBT7 2:11.18

1) Grant, Joshua 16 2) Frew, Patrick 15

3) Johnston, Kingston 16 4) Pell, William 15

TCCG8 2:22.72

1) Watson, Chris 16 2) Treloar, Toby 16

3) Zhu, Leo 15 4) Watson, Thomas 16

 
Event 59  Girls Open 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay 4 x 50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

MSWL1 2:06.52

1) Miller, Ivy 17 2) Villiami, Ella 17

3) Cole, Jessica 17 4) Staniforth, Stephanie 17

SCPA2 2:13.76

1) Heffernan, Lucienne 16 2) Kimmings, Mackenzie 16

3) Ross, Julia 16 4) James, Polly 14

MACS3 2:13.83

1) Kim, Tegan 18 2) Lynch, Annabel 17

3) Needs, Claire 18 4) Kapel, Maxine 18

MCAR4 2:14.19

1) Butler, Colbie 16 2) Smith, Tilani 16

3) Trewern, Abbey 17 4) Stewart, Lily 15

BRBY5 2:15.02

1) Dixon, Zannah 18 2) Draper, Audrey 17

3) Smith, Indie 17 4) Cooper, Sophia 17

MWSY6 2:21.91

1) Linssen, Amy 17 2) Jordaan, Alicia 17

3) Brown, Sienna 18 4) Viola, Ziani 17

BCSY7 2:24.52

1) Ryan, Jessica 18 2) Johnson, Monique 17

3) King, Juliet 17 4) Wong, Millie 17

FRMN8 2:28.67

1) Widseth, Andie 17 2) Dimmock, Jorgia 17

3) Breasley, Daisy 17 4) Scott, Imogen 17

MCBT9 2:41.22

1) Johnson, Jeorgia 18 2) Cullen-Ward, Bronte 18

3) McPhail, Georgie 18 4) Milgate, Lillian 17

 
Event 60  Boys Open 4x50 LC Metre Medley Relay 4 x 50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

SGPA1 1:54.92

1) Nothdurfter, Andrew 17 2) Parrish, Riley 17

3) Smith, Jaxson 17 4) Bracken, Phinnean 17

MESY2 1:58.16

1) Costelloe, Matthew 18 2) Bain, Liam 17

3) Towle, Benjamin 18 4) Zufferey, Etienne 17

MRSY3 1:58.97

1) Jackson, Riley 17 2) Zavetsanos, Kade 17

3) Daley, Charlie 17 4) Skene, Kingston 17

MTLI4 1:59.59

1) French, Jack 17 2) Wellm, Alex 16

3) Bourke, Jack 16 4) Seamer, Alexander 15

TCCG5 2:00.63

1) Charles, Max 17 2) Shepherd, Duke 18

3) Schultz, Jackson 18 4) Watson, James 17

PEBY6 2:05.44

1) Kingsley, Harry 17 2) Bone, Bodi 15

3) Greenwood, Taj 15 4) Davies, Liam 16

FRMN7 2:14.10

1) Simpson, Charlie 17 2) Ward, Sampson 17

3) Blair, Alexander 17 4) Aloupis Banks, Conna 18

MABT8 2:25.29

1) Letham, William 15 2) Williams, Jacob 18

3) Williams, Joshua 15 4) McGowan, Blair 17

 
Event 61  Girls 12-14 400 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAPA 14Langley, Maisie1 4:48.33

MSBY 14Costelloe, Hannah2 4:50.74

OLSY 14Johnson, Kiani3 4:51.28

TCCG 14Douglas, Stella4 5:02.03

OLSY 13Pyper, Georgia5 5:09.92

FRMN 13Rayfield, Indi6 5:19.60

XAWA 14Dwyer, Maeve7 5:22.92

MCLI 12Tinley, Madilyn8 5:35.63

 
Event 62  Boys 12-14 400 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SBBY 14McDermott, Kye1 4:30.00

GCPA 14Ison, William2 4:31.04

PEBY 13Bone, Ashton3 4:42.07

AQSY 14Robertson, Nate4 4:53.03

MDWA 14Pope, Jack5 4:59.90

CCWL 13Cocksedge, Sonny6 5:04.82

HCSY 14Keshishiam, Zareh7 5:14.24

PCLI 13Schubert, Cruze8 5:28.98

MABT 14Kelly, Lucas9 6:02.33

 
Event 63  Girls 15-16 400 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MACS 15Mulcahy, Isobel1 4:33.32

SJBY 16Mead, Jodie2 4:33.86

MMBY 15Barbour, Charli3 4:34.98

SMBY 15Oakhill, Jessica4 4:42.82

JBSY 16Fitzgerald, Emily5 4:55.34

MSWL 16Foye, Alexia6 5:05.98

 
Event 64  Boys 15-16 400 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEBY 15Bone, Bodi1 4:21.93

CCWL 15Cocksedge, Archie2 4:24.30

DESY 16Griggs, Beau3 4:25.05

CCSY 16Kingston, Taj4 4:31.01

TCLI 15Hensley, Will5 4:33.88

SDPA 15Grand, Luke6 4:46.59

SCMN 16de Bock, Harry7 4:57.78
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(Event 64  Boys 15-16 400 LC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMMN 15Sandstrom, Chance8 5:12.37

 
Event 65  Girls 17 & Over 400 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSBY 17Burdack, Mia1 4:35.99

FRMN 17Widseth, Andie2 4:41.16

KDWA 17Pope, Addison3 4:48.61

OKSY 17Alexiou, Jasmine4 4:51.07

SJLI 17Thompson, Hannah5 5:06.92

 
Event 66  Boys 17 & Over 400 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTWL 17Williams, Nathan1 4:13.94

SCPA 18Kelly, Hunter2 4:16.45

TCCG 18Schultz, Jackson3 4:23.32

FRMN 17Ward, Sampson4 4:27.27

MTLI 17French, Jack5 4:36.97

RCSY 17Wong, Jayden6 4:44.96

 
Event 67  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MWSY 12Joh, Chloe1 38.01

SFWL 12Aguilar, Jewel Maddison2 38.67

JPLI 12Becker, Coco3 39.76

BRSY 12Gibbons, Isabella4 41.07

SSCS 12Park, Dana5 42.69

MABT 12Bennetts, Monique6 43.03

STCS 12Saha, Saskia7 44.29

SLBY 12Sansom, Anna8 44.40

CMPA 12Fox, Billie9 44.56

BCMN 12Dilley, Chelsea10 46.12

SCPA 12Edwards, Audrey11 47.31

MCWA 12Christoff, Isla12 50.98

CACG 12Gwynne, Evie13 51.90

 
Event 68  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DESY 12Mason, Kane1 40.36

PXMN 12Lawrence, Hamish2 43.42

SSPA 12Mercer, Ruari3 47.05

JBSY 12Wild, Lachlan4 47.23

JPLI 12Joyce, Thomas5 47.69

PEBY 12Binns, Connor6 49.27

SFWL 12Kim, Luchio7 49.95

JSBT 12Neich, Ryan8 52.51

SFWA 12Rowan, Campbell9 1:01.84

SMAR 12Hausfeld, Jake--- DQ

 
Event 69  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSWL 13Campbell, London1 36.90

MCLI 13Harrison, Bianca2 37.52

ASMN 13Ward, Valentina3 38.28

MCBT 13Cashman, Gemma4 38.62

SVSY 13Zhang, Chloe5 38.66

XAWA 13Horton, Amelia6 39.08

MSBY 13Sumner, Alannah7 40.80

CAMN 13Neyland, Quin8 40.92

MACG 13Pearce, Chloe9 40.94

SMAR 13Whitton, Alexis10 41.16

MAPA 13Chapman Read, Ava11 41.19

JBSY 13Head, Caiden12 43.02

STCS 13Gould, Molly13 43.04

 
Event 70  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DESY 13Curry, Scott1 35.85

PXMN 13Griffin, Mackinley2 36.02

SJBT 13Stevens, Harrison3 36.74

DLSY 13Pandit, Arin4 37.28

CCWL 13Barrass, Kalani5 39.47

AJMN 13Richardson, Frederick6 39.85

PEBY 13Bone, Ashton7 39.93

PCLI 13Schubert, Cruze8 40.44

MDWA 13Francis, Ryan9 43.60

HCCG 13Sumich, Ryan10 44.35

SGPA 13Bailey, Oliver11 44.71

MCAR 13McCann, Edward12 45.17

TCCG 13Treloar, Noah13 46.12

 
Event 71  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SLBY 14Avery, April*1 36.68

SFWA 14Turner, Rose*1 36.68

MWSY 14Ward, Emma3 37.12

JTWL 14Wragg-Leighton, Isabella4 37.38

MCWL 14Hocking, Kara5 37.79

TSPA 14Pearsall, Keisha6 38.86

MCBT 14Groves, Natalie7 39.04

SSCS 14David, Georgia8 39.11

SMLI 14Rose, Ella9 40.00

SCPA 14James, Polly10 40.51

TCCG 14Schultz, Tegan11 40.79

MACS 14Thompson, Olivia12 40.94

MCSY 14Lynch, Sienna13 41.15

SMAR 14Spinks, Katie14 41.29

SCMN 14Judd, Eleanor15 41.46

 
Event 72  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHLI 14Mercy-Wilson, Elijah1 35.21

CBSY 14Kang, Bada2 35.32

TCSY 14Gong, Lachlan3 35.36

SBBY 14McDermott, Kye4 35.96

MCWL 14Moore, Oliver5 36.41

SDPA 14Watson, Brody6 36.73

SGPA 14Keepence, Noah7 37.19

ASMN 14Bailey, Axel8 37.23

MDWA 14Pope, Jack9 41.05

SMAR 14Whitton, Cooper10 44.56

MABT 14Rankin, Riley11 44.61

HCCG 14Robinson, Harry12 46.03

 
Event 73  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SPWL 15Nothdurfter, Alexandra1 34.77

LCCS 15Damian, Eliza2 35.30
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(Event 73  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMSY 15Silva, Tiana3 35.40

FCSY 15Bautista, Sienna4 35.51

MSBY 15Sumner, Lily5 37.50

CMPA 15Velasco, Giselle6 37.51

CACG 15Fitzpatrick, Michaela7 37.96

XAWA 15Roennfeldt, Abigail8 38.70

PCLI 15Stringer, Chelsea9 39.00

PXMN 15Irvine, Isabella10 40.01

JSBT 15Horstman, Edie11 44.79

 
Event 74  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSSY 15Gooi, Cayden1 32.00

SDPA 15Csillag, Luke2 32.70

MCSY 15Longbottom, Tom3 33.29

TCCG 15Zhu, Leo4 33.43

PAMN 15Raven, Jaydn5 33.92

PEBY 15Bone, Bodi6 34.31

RBWF 15McGill, Oscar7 37.13

SBWL 15Gaspar, Dylan8 37.29

MTLI 15Seamer, Alexander9 37.41

SMAR 15Akinyemi, Zacheriah10 44.10

 
Event 75  Girls 16 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCLI 16Smith, Keeley1 34.45

PCLI 16Schubert, Cleo2 35.75

SCPA 16Kimmings, Mackenzie3 35.97

SWSY 16Georges, Miah4 36.40

CCWL 16Perini, Phoebe5 36.64

SMBY 16Durkin, Zara6 37.65

MCAR 16Smith, Tilani7 38.68

SHCG 16Derrick, Grace8 39.25

AJMN 16Flannery, Maddy9 41.18

 
Event 76  Boys 16 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MCWL 16Parish, Bryce1 32.07

MTLI 16Wellm, Alex2 32.42

TCCG 16Treloar, Toby3 34.28

MRSY 16Hudson, Ethan4 34.70

JSBT 16Johnston, Kingston5 34.85

CBSY 16Williams, Mefyn6 34.91

MAPA 16Soliman, David7 35.06

PABY 16Hendriks, Lachlan8 35.61

SCMN 16de Bock, Harry9 35.91

MCAR 16Davy, Lachlan10 42.56

 
Event 77  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJBT 17Bruce, Joely1 34.69

MSBY 17Burdack, Mia2 35.26

JEWL 18Irvine, Talika3 35.90

KDWA 17Pope, Addison4 36.61

JHLI 17Bromhead, Alanna5 37.52

BPPA 18Chapman, Sophie Rose6 38.10

MCAR 17Trewern, Abbey7 38.62

ASMN 17Smith, Matilda8 38.99

BCSY 18Ryan, Jessica9 39.70

HCCG 17Simmons, Emma10 44.88

 
Event 78  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MNSY 18Screen, Bailey1 31.29

SBWL 17Collins, Ted2 31.37

STPA 18Cogger, Levi3 31.97

JSBT 18Pell, Thomas4 32.34

JOLI 17Thompson, Kye5 32.38

CCSY 18Pham, Lachlan6 33.00

BCMN 18Young, Cobi7 33.35

PABY 18Doorey, Jack8 35.65

TCCG 18Shepherd, Duke9 37.21

SFWA 17Forwood, Archie10 38.22

 
Event 79  Girls 12-15 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

TSPA 13Thorp, Savannah SB191 47.12 175

BPPA 12Busa, Alena SB82 1:01.15 149

SEDBY 14Sebire, Elodie SB143 59.55 147

SFWL 15Auditore, Accalia SB194 59.47 87

 
Event 80  Boys 12-15 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

CMMN 15Webster, Sebastian SB151 39.44 300

JEWL 14Driscoll, Oskar SB142 44.91 263

TCCG 14Price, Harrison SB193 1:03.45 50

TCCG 14Sargent, Preston SB6--- DQ

 
Event 81  Girls 16 & Over 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

SVSY 17Bruzzese, Stephanie SB141 38.89 526

STCS 16Flynn, Stella SB62 56.01 390

MNSY 16Douglass, Poppy SB73 59.12 282

BRBY 18Booth, Katie SB94 54.01 182

MDWL 17Badawi, Maya SB145 1:14.55 75

 
Event 82  Boys 16 & Over 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

XCPA 18Gardiner, Samuel SB141 42.61 308

SEDBY 18Teichtahl, David SB142 46.24 241

MACG 18Guppy, Russell SB193 45.73 133

CMMN 17Bradshaw, William SB194 47.21 121

SCMN 16Bowen, Ari SB195 59.86 59

MDWL 16Hanratty, Aidan SB14--- DQ

MDWL 18Buda, Justin SB14--- DQ

 
Event 83  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MWSY 12Joh, Chloe1 1:03.63

JPLI 12Becker, Coco2 1:04.25

SLBY 12Sansom, Anna3 1:06.96

SSCS 12Park, Dana4 1:08.11

BRSY 12Gibbons, Isabella5 1:08.16

SJLI 12Higgins, Chloe6 1:08.70

CCWL 12Paillas, Siair7 1:10.08

BCMN 12Dilley, Chelsea8 1:12.48

CMPA 12Fox, Billie9 1:15.97
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(Event 83  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TCCG 12Smith, Laura10 1:16.78

MCWA 12Christoff, Isla11 1:24.30

MCBT 12Wiradi, Neorrah12 1:26.39

 
Event 84  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MESY 12Yoon, Matthew1 1:07.76

CCSY 12Kopec, Jackson2 1:10.24

SFWL 12Kim, Luchio3 1:15.22

JEWL 12Coughlan, Jenson4 1:16.67

JSBT 12Neich, Ryan5 1:18.27

PXMN 12Lawrence, Hamish6 1:19.10

SMAR 12Hausfeld, Jake7 1:23.16

SSPA 12Mercer, Ruari8 1:24.33

JOLI 12Stonefield, Dax9 1:26.75

HCCG 12Summerfield, Hamish10 1:38.24

 
Event 85  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAMN 13Neyland, Quin1 1:01.59

SMAR 13Whitton, Alexis2 1:03.23

MEBY 13Gartner, Makenzi3 1:03.75

MSWL 13Campbell, London4 1:04.19

MCLI 13Harrison, Bianca5 1:07.57

CAPA 13Gurman, Sienna6 1:08.11

BPPA 13Hume, Zara7 1:08.33

JSBT 13Chapman, Hannah8 1:08.55

MAPA 13Walkinshaw, Lucy9 1:09.21

MDWA 13Figgis, Darcey10 1:09.35

MACG 13Pearce, Chloe11 1:17.83

 
Event 86  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSSY 13Low, Aleister1 1:00.93

CCWL 13Blanch, Lincoln2 1:02.33

MESY 13Park, Gabriel3 1:02.42

PEBY 13Bone, Ashton4 1:02.50

BPPA 13Brown, Luke5 1:04.93

SHCG 13Harris, Jake6 1:08.06

AJMN 13Richardson, Frederick7 1:08.07

XAWA 13Walsh, Jack8 1:09.36

PCLI 13Schubert, Cruze9 1:09.82

MCAR 13McCann, Edward10 1:13.64

 
Event 87  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUSY 14Esposito, Isabella1 1:01.41

STCS 14Kazda, Sophie2 1:01.89

SJPA 14Dale, Olivia3 1:02.83

HSWL 14Turner, Aimee4 1:03.88

OLSY 14Johnson, Kiani5 1:04.18

MSBY 14Costelloe, Hannah6 1:04.51

SHCG 14Johnson, Halle7 1:05.40

MCBT 14Groves, Natalie8 1:05.51

SSCS 14David, Georgia9 1:06.93

SCMN 14Judd, Eleanor10 1:07.64

SMLI 14Myers, Harper11 1:11.98

SMAR 14Spinks, Katie12 1:12.03

 
Event 88  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SBBY 14McDermott, Kye1 58.79

SCPA 14Kelly, Finn2 1:00.22

GCPA 14Ison, William3 1:01.12

MTLI 14Wellm, Timothy4 1:01.45

CBSY 14Kang, Bada5 1:01.83

CBSY 14An, Harlem6 1:01.92

MAMN 14Lynch, Jacob7 1:07.30

TCCG 14Harmer, Alexander8 1:09.82

SMAR 14Whitton, Cooper9 1:11.37

RBWF 14Hodder, Snow10 1:12.83

 
Event 89  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMBY 15Barbour, Charli1 59.31

SPWL 15Nothdurfter, Alexandra2 59.93

HSWL 15Humphery, Gemma3 1:01.11

CLMN 15Scislo, Sophie4 1:03.37

MACS 15Wilmore, Charlotte5 1:03.80

TSPA 15Regner, Peyton6 1:05.28

SMAR 15Hannaford, Audrey7 1:05.38

MTLI 15Hoffman, Willa8 1:06.19

JBSY 15Campbell, Emily9 1:06.95

SHCG 15Peacey, Ashlee10 1:07.24

JSBT 15Horstman, Edie11 1:09.34

 
Event 90  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MKSY 15Skrabak, Samuel1 55.28

MNSY 15Screen, Cooper2 55.31

SGPA 15Sullivan, Sean3 56.57

TCLI 15Hensley, Will4 56.64

PEBY 15Bone, Bodi5 58.01

CCWL 15Cocksedge, Archie6 58.56

MABT 15Letham, William7 59.73

CMMN 15Sandstrom, Chance8 1:00.53

SMAR 15Akinyemi, Zacheriah9 1:16.01

 
Event 91  Girls 16 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RCSY 16Ring, Asha1 58.32

SJBY 16Mead, Jodie2 59.57

MAMN 16Rees, Kaitlin3 1:00.33

TCSY 16Luongo, Talia4 1:00.56

MACS 16Harkin, Charlotte5 1:01.59

OMPA 16Lake, Stephanie6 1:03.20

MSWL 16Cleghorn, Charlie7 1:03.39

MCBT 16Cassel, Molly8 1:03.87

MCAR 16Butler, Colbie9 1:05.17

MCAR 16Smith, Tilani10 1:05.53

XAWA 16Sheil, Lia11 1:12.73

 
Event 92  Boys 16 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CMMN 16Webster, Lachlan1 56.81

CCSY 16Kingston, Taj2 57.94

SHCG 16Winsor, Jake3 58.22
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(Event 92  Boys 16 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSBT 16Wilson, Jacob4 58.26

CALI 16Batinovic, Hudson5 58.39

PAMN 16Jenkinson, Jett6 59.17

SEBY 16Pearson, Eden7 1:00.78

KDWA 16Gaskin, William8 1:01.11

 
Event 93  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSBY 18Wunsch, Olivia1 54.92

MMBY 17Kralka, Dominika2 1:00.58

ALSY 17Gerstner, Ivy3 1:01.58

SPSY 18Rogerson, Camille4 1:02.41

FRMN 17Widseth, Andie5 1:02.67

MCAR 17Trewern, Abbey6 1:05.22

SJLI 17Thompson, Hannah7 1:05.38

MACS 18Kapel, Maxine8 1:06.09

SBWL 17Simpson, Jenna9 1:08.09

TCCG 18Leahy, Alannah10 1:08.82

 
Event 94  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GCPA 18Yago, Caleb1 53.63

TCCG 18Schultz, Jackson2 54.25

MESY 18Costelloe, Matthew3 54.49

LASY 17Freeman, Solomon4 54.57

SMLI 18Wilkinson, Clayton5 55.20

MTWL 17Williams, Nathan6 56.20

SEBY 17Bunney, Lachlan7 57.55

SFWA 17Forwood, Archie8 58.14

SJBT 17Heitzmann, Callum9 59.49

AJMN 17McFadden, Theodore10 59.92

 
Event 95  Girls 12-15 100 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

BPPA 12Busa, Alena S91 1:28.39 309

TSPA 13Thorp, Savannah S192 1:25.36 162

SFWL 15Auditore, Accalia S193 1:30.16 138

 
Event 96  Boys 12-15 100 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

CMMN 15Webster, Sebastian S151 1:14.06 284

JEWL 14Driscoll, Oskar S142 1:15.56 272

JEWL 15Spencer, Trae S9*3 1:18.77 262

XCPA 12Tarr, James S10*3 1:19.11 262

LSSY 13Caudullo, Nicholas S145 2:09.94 53

 
Event 97  Girls 16 & Over 100 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

SVSY 17Bruzzese, Stephanie S141 1:06.90 519

STCS 16Flynn, Stella S62 1:39.86 306

MWSY 16Websdale, Emma S143 2:17.98 59

 
Event 98  Boys 16 & Over 100 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

CMMN 17Bradshaw, William S191 1:05.45 268

SEDBY 18Teichtahl, David S142 1:16.82 259

XCPA 18Gardiner, Samuel S143 1:23.50 201

MACG 18Guppy, Russell S194 1:15.16 177

MDWL 18Buda, Justin S145 1:40.98 114

MDWL 16Hanratty, Aidan S146 2:38.62 29

 
Event 99  Girls 12-19 6x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

MSWL1 2:57.56

1) Campbell, London 13 2) Weeks, Claudia 15

3) Cleghorn, Laani 14 4) Kennedy, Andie 12

5) Cleghorn, Charlie 16 6) Staniforth, Stephanie 17

MWSY2 2:58.27

1) Joh, Chloe 12 2) Whitty, Emma 13

3) Treadwell, Olivia 14 4) Ostapenko, Maya 15

5) Lakic, Angela 16 6) Linssen, Amy 17

MSBY3 3:02.45

1) Chau, Ainslie 12 2) Ho, Allisa 13

3) Costelloe, Hannah 14 4) Scahill, Lily 15

5) Idstein, Michela 16 6) Burdack, Mia 17

OMPA4 3:08.52

1) Lake, Stephanie 16 2) Lai, Maci 12

3) Lewis, Sofia 13 4) Li, Isabel 14

5) Webb, Matilda 15 6) Francis, Lucie 18

MCBT5 3:10.12

1) Groves, Natalie 14 2) Stephen, Poppi 13

3) Wiradi, Neorrah 12 4) Groves, Madalene 15

5) McPhail, Georgie 18 6) Cassel, Molly 16

 
Event 100  Boys 12-19 6x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

MESY1 2:44.14

1) Huang, Oliver 15 2) Yau, Caleb 16

3) Yang, Aiden 14 4) Yoon, Matthew 12

5) Park, Gabriel 13 6) Costelloe, Matthew 18

MRSY2 2:52.03

1) Jackson, Riley 17 2) Mitsios, Maxim 14

3) Patterson, Stirling 12 4) Holford, Billy 13

5) Gunawan, Kenzo 15 6) Kondilios, Christopher 16

SEBY3 2:55.28

1) Pearson, Eden 16 2) Tritton, Will 12

3) McCarthy, Billy 14 4) Tucker, Cruz 15

5) Herring, Riley 13 6) Bunney, Lachlan 17

ERWL4 2:55.78

1) Fraser, Harry 16 2) Blake, Nixon 12

3) Prem, Jye 14 4) Ardita, Callum 13

5) Johnson, Oliver 15 6) Beaumont, Jayden 17

JSBT5 3:01.55

1) Johnston, Kingston 16 2) Dunkley, Lachlan 13

3) Pell, William 15 4) McWhirter, Henry 14

5) Neich, Ryan 12 6) Bennett, Samuel 17

SGPA--- X3:01.33

1) Sciffer, Benjamin 14 2) Morrison, Jack 12

3) Bailey, Oliver 13 4) Keepence, Noah 14

5) Sullivan, Sean 15 6) Colman, Jaxon 16

 
Event 101  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMBY 12Andrews, Lilly1 34.42

MWSY 12Joh, Chloe2 34.96

JPLI 12Becker, Coco3 35.11

AQSY 12Carney, Sybella4 36.07

SFWL 12Aguilar, Jewel Maddison5 36.28
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(Event 101  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJLI 12Higgins, Chloe6 37.42

BCMN 12Dilley, Chelsea7 38.99

CMPA 12Fox, Billie8 42.37

TCCG 12Smith, Laura9 44.04

MCAR 12Wall, Amity10 46.15

MCBT 12Langridge, Abbie--- DQ

 
Event 102  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MESY 12Yoon, Matthew1 36.55

CCSY 12Kopec, Jackson2 38.45

JEWL 12Coughlan, Jenson3 39.62

PXMN 12Lawrence, Hamish4 41.65

MTLI 12Walle, Skooda5 42.84

PEBY 12Binns, Connor6 43.11

SFWL 12Kim, Luchio7 43.31

SSPA 12Mercer, Ruari8 44.25

SRBT 12Osborne, Max9 44.30

XCPA 12Alfaro, Drako10 47.26

SMAR 12Hausfeld, Jake11 47.50

XAWA 12Fry, Aiden12 52.09

 
Event 103  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MEBY 13Gartner, Makenzi1 33.81

CAMN 13Neyland, Quin2 33.86

MCBT 13Cashman, Gemma3 33.95

BPPA 13Hume, Zara4 34.13

LCCS 13Jamieson, Hannah5 34.36

SVSY 13Zhang, Chloe6 35.22

SMAR 13Whitton, Alexis7 35.33

CALI 13Skeels, Stella8 35.84

CAPA 13Gurman, Sienna9 36.32

STCS 13Gould, Molly10 36.91

MDWA 13Figgis, Darcey11 37.04

CCWL 13Mackiewicz, Charlee12 38.02

MACG 13Pearce, Chloe13 39.32

 
Event 104  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSSY 13Low, Aleister1 31.70

MESY 13Park, Gabriel2 32.09

ERWL 13Schulze, Jake3 33.21

JPLI 13Wilson, Luke4 33.97

PEBY 13Bone, Ashton5 35.65

SGPA 13Bailey, Oliver6 36.19

FRMN 13Schmidt, Byron7 36.29

SHCG 13Harris, Jake8 37.14

RBWF 13Howe, Charlie9 37.51

SJLI 13Higgins, Blake10 37.77

MCAR 13McCann, Edward11 38.33

SFWA 13Busby, Luke12 39.37

 
Event 105  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MWSY 14Treadwell, Olivia1 32.15

MACS 14Hill, Lulu2 32.68

SJBT 14Messner, Abbie3 32.69

MEBY 14Lee, Lucia4 33.49

SHCG 14Johnson, Halle5 33.62

TSPA 14Pearsall, Keisha6 34.07

CMPA 14Smith, Ruby7 34.44

AJMN 14Flannery, Nelly8 35.75

MSWL 14Barlow, Harper9 36.97

SMLI 14Myers, Harper10 38.08

SMAR 14Steele, Tahnee11 38.19

 
Event 106  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTLI 14Wellm, Timothy1 30.88

SBBY 14McDermott, Kye2 31.79

SSSY 14Spencer, Alexander3 32.39

CBSY 14Rutigliano, Jake4 32.94

SGPA 14Sciffer, Benjamin5 32.96

ASMN 14Bailey, Axel6 33.86

MCWL 14Moore, Oliver7 34.92

RBWF 14Hodder, Snow8 36.62

HCCG 14Pritchard, Zaviar9 37.65

SMAR 14Whitton, Cooper10 38.82

 
Event 107  Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMBY 15Barbour, Charli1 32.20

MACS 15Mulcahy, Isobel2 32.30

CAPA 15Joyce, Matilda3 32.33

CLMN 15Bamford, Piper4 34.33

SMAR 15Hannaford, Audrey5 34.79

CLMN 15Scislo, Sophie6 35.16

JSBT 15Olah, Anise7 35.30

PCLI 15Elsley, Tessa8 35.71

TSPA 15Regner, Peyton9 36.84

HCCG 15Buck, Emily10 36.93

BCSY 15Watkins, Scarlet11 37.21

 
Event 108  Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEBY 15Bone, Bodi1 29.61

SDPA 15Csillag, Luke2 30.22

MKSY 15Skrabak, Samuel3 30.26

CBSY 15Bjazevich, Connor4 31.05

ASMN 15Kelly, Layton5 32.21

TCCG 15Zhu, Leo6 33.41

SBWL 15Gaspar, Dylan7 33.94

JHLI 15Kubils, Malekai8 35.78

SRBT 15Duguid, Neil9 36.05

SMAR 15Akinyemi, Zacheriah10 40.24

 
Event 109  Girls 16 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTWL 16Antala, Ava1 32.67

SJBY 16Milanovic, Lily2 32.74

BCSY 16Galea, Giselle3 33.04

SMBY 16Durkin, Zara4 33.11

TCCG 16Wehbe, Jade5 33.61

JPLI 16Becker, Holly6 33.62

SCPA 16Heffernan, Lucienne7 34.60
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(Event 109  Girls 16 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MCBT 16Cassel, Molly8 35.31

AJMN 16Flannery, Maddy9 36.25

MACS 16Purcell, Robyn10 37.55

XAWA 16Sheil, Lia11 37.63

MCAR 16Smith, Tilani12 37.64

 
Event 110  Boys 16 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEBY 16Regattieri, Tahj1 29.38

CBSY 16Williams, Mefyn2 29.85

LSBT 16Wilson, Jacob3 30.74

MESY 16Yau, Caleb4 30.88

CALI 16Batinovic, Hudson5 31.66

SHCG 16Winsor, Jake6 32.59

PAMN 16Jenkinson, Jett7 33.26

KDWA 16Gaskin, William8 36.30

 
Event 111  Girls 17 & Over 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRBY 18Dixon, Zannah1 31.54

ALSY 17Gerstner, Ivy2 31.72

MACS 18Kim, Tegan3 32.11

ASMN 17Smith, Matilda4 33.36

SBWL 17Simpson, Jenna5 33.77

MCAR 17Trewern, Abbey6 35.87

JPLI 18Andrews, Riley7 36.13

CAPA 18Hinds, Teagan8 36.17

 
Event 112  Boys 17 & Over 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MESY 18Costelloe, Matthew1 27.71

JSBT 18Pell, Thomas2 28.75

SCPA 18Kelly, Hunter3 28.83

TCLI 18Kilburn, Harry4 29.12

CCSY 18Pham, Lachlan5 29.23

TCCG 18Shepherd, Duke6 29.39

ERWL 17Anthes, Riley7 30.20

MMBY 17Monnock, Harvey8 30.88

MDWA 17Figgis, Bailey9 31.36

AJMN 17McFadden, Theodore10 31.99

 
Event 113  Girls 12-15 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

BPPA 12Busa, Alena S91 48.09 253

SEDBY 14Sebire, Elodie S142 50.78 182

SFWL 15Auditore, Accalia S193 44.59 161

TSPA 13Thorp, Savannah S194 46.66 141

GSSY 13Grima, Helena S65 2:01.74 26

 
Event 114  Boys 12-15 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

JEWL 15Spencer, Trae S91 44.43 210

JEWL 14Driscoll, Oskar S142 45.95 205

SEDBY 13Hyde-Grofski, Jaydon S143 1:00.29 91

ALSY 13Ide, Jacob S144 1:01.46 86

LSSY 13Caudullo, Nicholas S145 1:03.08 79

TCCG 14Price, Harrison S19--- DQ

 
Event 115  Girls 16 & Over 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

SVSY 17Bruzzese, Stephanie S141 38.69 411

STCS 16Flynn, Stella S62 57.68 248

SEDBY 17Thomas, Ella S143 1:08.77 73

MDWL 17Badawi, Maya S144 1:12.43 63

ASMN 17Redgrove, Indilia S145 1:16.99 52

MWSY 16Websdale, Emma S146 1:42.87 22

 
Event 116  Boys 16 & Over 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class

Age   TeamName Finals Time MCPS

SEDBY 18Teichtahl, David S141 42.00 269

CMMN 17Bradshaw, William S192 35.29 224

XCPA 18Gardiner, Samuel S143 47.04 191

MDWL 18Buda, Justin S144 50.78 152

MACG 18Guppy, Russell S195 42.29 130

SCMN 16Bowen, Ari S196 48.48 86

MDWL 16Hanratty, Aidan S147 1:11.69 54

 
Event 117  Girls 12-14 200 LC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JTWL 14Wragg-Leighton, Isabella1 2:36.97

MAPA 14Langley, Maisie2 2:37.21

MSBY 14Costelloe, Hannah3 2:40.40

TCCG 14Douglas, Stella4 2:41.75

LCCS 13Jamieson, Hannah5 2:41.85

SJBT 13Lavelle, Phoebe6 2:43.28

MCWL 14Hocking, Kara7 2:44.37

JPLI 12Becker, Coco8 2:46.47

SMAR 13Whitton, Alexis9 2:49.76

BRSY 12Gibbons, Isabella10 2:50.97

OLSY 14Johnson, Kiani11 2:54.31

CAMN 13Neyland, Quin12 2:58.44

 
Event 118  Boys 12-14 200 LC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SBBY 14McDermott, Kye1 2:30.47

CBSY 14An, Harlem2 2:31.10

MDWA 14Pope, Jack3 2:38.15

PXMN 13Griffin, Mackinley4 2:38.16

ASMN 14Bailey, Axel5 2:38.58

TSPA 14Reid, James6 2:42.91

CBSY 14Rutigliano, Jake7 2:43.36

MCWL 14Moore, Oliver8 2:47.59

SHCG 13Harris, Jake9 2:55.87

 
Event 119  Girls 15-16 200 LC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MWSY 15Ostapenko, Maya1 2:25.60

MACS 15Mulcahy, Isobel2 2:28.91

SPWL 15Nothdurfter, Alexandra3 2:34.92

SMBY 15Oakhill, Jessica4 2:35.23

MCAR 16Smith, Tilani5 2:39.66

TSPA 15Regner, Peyton6 2:44.88

AQSY 16Birrell, Bianca7 2:48.81

SJBT 15Bennett, Sienna8 2:49.30

SHCG 15Peacey, Ashlee9 2:49.44

CACG 15Fitzpatrick, Michaela10 2:49.78

SCMN 15Minto, Lucia11 3:02.87
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Event 120  Boys 15-16 200 LC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEBY 15Bone, Bodi1 2:20.89

MRSY 16Hudson, Ethan2 2:21.68

CBSY 16Williams, Mefyn3 2:22.89

SGPA 15Sullivan, Sean4 2:23.31

JSBT 16Johnston, Kingston5 2:23.59

MCWL 16Parish, Bryce6 2:25.65

PAMN 15Raven, Jaydn7 2:27.53

MCLI 16Hilkemeijer, Owen8 2:33.89

SHCG 16Winsor, Jake9 2:39.54

 
Event 121  Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JEWL 18Irvine, Talika1 2:23.21

ALSY 17Gerstner, Ivy2 2:26.56

MSBY 17Burdack, Mia3 2:28.61

KDWA 17Pope, Addison4 2:32.47

MCSY 18Cox, Isabella5 2:36.94

ASMN 17Smith, Matilda6 2:37.00

SJLI 17Thompson, Hannah7 2:46.49

MACS 18Kapel, Maxine8 2:53.77

 
Event 122  Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JSBT 18Pell, Thomas1 2:15.48

MKSY 17Soca, Matias2 2:21.00

MTWL 17Williams, Nathan3 2:24.14

MDWA 17Figgis, Bailey4 2:26.42

TCCG 18Shepherd, Duke5 2:32.44

PABY 17Rebecchi, Austen6 2:37.86

RCSY 17Wong, Jayden7 2:39.33

 
Event 123  Girls 12-13 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSBY 13Ho, Allisa1 1:12.47

MWSY 12Joh, Chloe2 1:13.10

JPLI 12Becker, Coco3 1:15.52

CAMN 13Neyland, Quin4 1:15.61

FRMN 13Rayfield, Indi5 1:16.22

JSBT 13Chapman, Hannah6 1:19.13

BRSY 13Halim, Lily7 1:19.50

SFWL 12Aguilar, Jewel Maddison8 1:20.73

MCBY 13Lees, Krystal9 1:21.09

SMAR 13Denovan, Matilda10 1:23.07

MDWA 13Figgis, Darcey11 1:27.90

TCCG 12Smith, Laura12 1:36.86

STCS 13McQueen, Freya13 1:47.38

 
Event 124  Boys 12-13 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PEBY 13Wright, Archie1 1:09.04

MESY 13Park, Gabriel2 1:11.65

BPPA 13Brown, Luke3 1:12.46

AQSY 13Dignan, Noah4 1:13.67

CCWL 13Cocksedge, Sonny5 1:18.20

SHCG 13Harris, Jake6 1:20.54

SJLI 13Higgins, Blake7 1:37.98

 
Event 125  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJPA 14Dale, Olivia1 1:08.80

MCWL 14Hocking, Kara2 1:12.15

SHCG 14Johnson, Halle3 1:12.22

MSBY 14Costelloe, Hannah4 1:12.27

SCMN 14Judd, Eleanor5 1:14.71

OLSY 14Johnson, Kiani6 1:22.98

SMLI 14Myers, Harper7 1:29.23

SMAR 14Steele, Tahnee8 1:32.26

 
Event 126  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTLI 14Wellm, Timothy1 1:03.56

SBBY 14McDermott, Kye2 1:06.20

GCPA 14Ison, William3 1:06.59

CBSY 14An, Harlem4 1:07.41

CBSY 14Kang, Bada5 1:07.45

SEBY 14McCarthy, Billy6 1:08.59

 
Event 127  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLMN 15Scislo, Sophie1 1:09.92

SPWL 15Nothdurfter, Alexandra2 1:10.15

SJPA 15Rota, Lillian3 1:10.60

PCLI 15Elsley, Tessa4 1:12.00

MTLI 15Hoffman, Willa5 1:12.57

MSBY 15Cherry, Emma6 1:12.88

SPSY 15McKean, Ellie7 1:17.65

CACG 15Fitzpatrick, Michaela8 1:18.84

MCAR 15Stewart, Lily9 1:19.66

JSBT 15Horstman, Edie10 1:23.85

 
Event 128  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SGPA 15Sullivan, Sean1 1:01.25

SDPA 15Csillag, Luke2 1:02.08

SSSY 15Low, Oliver3 1:02.54

HCSY 15Whitty, Joshua4 1:03.31

CCWL 15Cocksedge, Archie5 1:08.94

SJLI 15Pope, Axl6 1:14.54

 
Event 129  Girls 16 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TCSY 16Luongo, Talia1 1:04.21

PCLI 16Smith, Keeley2 1:05.35

SJBY 16Mead, Jodie3 1:05.81

FCSY 16Iannello, Sofia4 1:07.45

CCWL 16Shipley, Kyah5 1:08.77

MCAR 16Smith, Tilani6 1:12.47

 
Event 130  Boys 16 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCSY 16Kingston, Taj1 1:00.70

SEBY 16Regattieri, Tahj2 1:01.81

CMMN 16Webster, Lachlan3 1:03.01

CMMN 16Ford, Alexander4 1:03.36

LSBT 16Wilson, Jacob5 1:04.89

MCLI 16Hilkemeijer, Owen6 1:06.89
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(Event 130  Boys 16 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HCSY 16Corbett, Max7 1:07.06

AGPA 16McIntyre, Ethan8 1:07.45

SHCG 16Winsor, Jake9 1:15.80

 
Event 131  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMBY 17Kralka, Dominika1 1:04.43

MCAR 17Trewern, Abbey2 1:08.34

ALSY 17Gerstner, Ivy3 1:09.50

SBWL 17Simpson, Jenna4 1:09.84

LCCS 17Austin, Alice5 1:11.49

ASMN 18Gadd, Sophie6 1:18.56

HCCG 17Simmons, Emma7 1:26.04

 
Event 132  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LASY 17Freeman, Solomon1 58.23

SMLI 18Wilkinson, Clayton2 59.77

MESY 18Costelloe, Matthew3 59.90

TCCG 18Schultz, Jackson4 1:00.49

SEBY 17Bunney, Lachlan5 1:01.20

MDWA 17Figgis, Bailey6 1:04.40

HSWL 17Rutter, Zachary7 1:05.54

 
Event 133  Girls 12-13 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSWL 13Campbell, London1 1:21.19

ASMN 13Ward, Valentina*2 1:22.83

MWSY 12Joh, Chloe*2 1:22.83

MCBT 13Cashman, Gemma4 1:24.18

XAWA 13Horton, Amelia5 1:25.71

MCLI 13Harrison, Bianca6 1:26.06

SVSY 13Zhang, Chloe7 1:26.30

SFWL 12Aguilar, Jewel Maddison8 1:27.19

MSBY 13Sumner, Alannah9 1:30.44

MAPA 13Chapman Read, Ava10 1:31.34

LCCS 13Damian, Abigail11 1:33.09

MAMN 13Reddie, Sienna12 1:33.87

MCBY 13Lees, Krystal13 1:34.02

MACG 13Pearce, Chloe14 1:34.44

SMAR 13Whitton, Alexis15 1:34.91

 
Event 134  Boys 12-13 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PXMN 13Griffin, Mackinley1 1:19.21

DESY 13Curry, Scott2 1:20.49

DLSY 13Pandit, Arin3 1:25.05

SJBT 13Stevens, Harrison4 1:26.98

PEBY 13Bone, Ashton5 1:29.28

CCWL 13Barrass, Kalani6 1:29.57

PCLI 13Schubert, Cruze7 1:33.76

CACG 13Price, Jake8 1:36.46

SFWA 13Busby, Luke9 1:41.15

SMAR 12Hausfeld, Evan10 2:16.92

 
Event 135  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JTWL 14Wragg-Leighton, Isabella1 1:21.83

MWSY 14Ward, Emma2 1:22.96

SFWA 14Turner, Rose3 1:23.18

TCCG 14Douglas, Stella4 1:24.10

BCSY 14Button, Eloise5 1:29.48

SMLI 14Rose, Ella6 1:30.73

BRBY 14Mimmo, Tabitha7 1:30.89

MACS 14Thompson, Olivia8 1:31.54

MCBT 14Harisson, Caitlyn9 1:31.57

PCLI 14Ward, Sienna10 1:31.58

SCMN 14Judd, Eleanor11 1:33.47

SMAR 14Spinks, Katie12 1:37.11

 
Event 136  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TCSY 14Gong, Lachlan1 1:18.89

CBSY 14Kang, Bada2 1:18.99

JHLI 14Mercy-Wilson, Elijah3 1:19.52

MMBY 14Fitzsimmons, Callum4 1:20.22

SGPA 14Keepence, Noah5 1:22.10

OLPA 14Assi, Joseph6 1:24.31

MCWL 14Moore, Oliver7 1:24.41

SBBY 14McDermott, Kye8 1:27.65

RBWF 14Glasson, Mac9 1:43.95

HCCG 14Robinson, Harry10 1:48.04

SMAR 14Whitton, Cooper11 1:50.43

 
Event 137  Girls 15 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCCS 15Damian, Eliza1 1:16.68

FCSY 15Bautista, Sienna2 1:17.52

SPWL 15Nothdurfter, Alexandra3 1:20.80

CMSY 15Silva, Tiana4 1:23.24

MSBY 15Sumner, Lily5 1:23.77

CMPA 15Velasco, Giselle6 1:26.19

PCLI 15Stringer, Chelsea7 1:27.87

CACG 15Fitzpatrick, Michaela8 1:28.09

JSBT 15Horstman, Edie9 1:41.10

 
Event 138  Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LSSY 15Gooi, Cayden1 1:13.95

TCCG 15Zhu, Leo2 1:14.80

PAMN 15Raven, Jaydn3 1:15.63

SDPA 15Csillag, Luke4 1:15.89

MRSY 15Leyland, Lewis5 1:19.01

PEBY 15Bone, Bodi6 1:19.04

MTLI 15Seamer, Alexander7 1:24.05

 
Event 139  Girls 16 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCLI 16Smith, Keeley1 1:17.77

PCLI 16Schubert, Cleo2 1:19.85

CCWL 16Perini, Phoebe3 1:20.02

SWSY 16Georges, Miah4 1:21.05

FCSY 16Iannello, Sofia5 1:21.08

MAPA 16Vintila, Andra6 1:26.25

MCAR 16Smith, Tilani7 1:26.28

SHCG 16Derrick, Grace8 1:29.66

SJBT 16Heckendorf, Amelia9 1:42.02
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Event 140  Boys 16 Year Olds 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTLI 16Wellm, Alex1 1:13.04

MRSY 16Hudson, Ethan2 1:15.52

MAPA 16Soliman, David3 1:17.40

JSBT 16Johnston, Kingston4 1:17.47

SCMN 16de Bock, Harry5 1:18.33

TCCG 16Treloar, Toby6 1:19.14

 
Event 141  Girls 17 & Over 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJBT 17Bruce, Joely1 1:15.08

MSBY 17Burdack, Mia2 1:17.71

JEWL 18Irvine, Talika3 1:18.70

KDWA 17Pope, Addison4 1:19.29

ALSY 17Gerstner, Ivy5 1:21.87

JHLI 17Bromhead, Alanna6 1:22.00

LCCS 17Austin, Alice7 1:26.55

MCSY 18Cox, Isabella8 1:27.26

BPPA 18Chapman, Sophie Rose9 1:27.80

MAMN 17McCurdy, Isabella10 1:38.80

 
Event 142  Boys 17 & Over 100 LC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SBWL 17Collins, Ted1 1:09.39

HCSY 17Morgan, William2 1:10.82

JSBT 18Pell, Thomas3 1:11.29

GCPA 17Lau, Orlando4 1:13.62

BCMN 18Young, Cobi5 1:13.71

JOLI 17Thompson, Kye6 1:15.21

TCCG 18Shepherd, Duke7 1:26.36


